C 3594-06
For pressure control in gas compartments
3-558-R010/A
with 5 point certifi cate
3-558-R010/B
with 11 point certifi cate
3-558-R010/C
with DKD certifi catet
Indication range -1 to 10 bar / 0 - 10 bar / 0 - 1000 kPa / 0 - 145 psi
Indication in bar, kPa, psi (reversible) / class 0.1
This is a useful tool when precise pressure indication is required.
The connecting hose for measuring devices is equipped with a self-closing coupling so that no SF6 gas can escape into the atmosphere
during the testing process. The device can be transported comfortably and safely in the handy plastic case.
Technical data:
Case dimensions: L 390 mm, W 310 mm, H 150 mm
Weight: 3.5 kg
Standard equipment:
Digital precision gauge -1 to 10 bar /class 0.1
1 m long Tefl on hose with connecting coupling for measuring devices
Handy transport case
Operating manual
Optional accessories at an extra charge:
Coupling tongue part DN8 6-1161-R011
Coupling tongue part DN20 6-1161-R012
Additional operating manual 6-0004-R213
Packing:
Packing for 3-558-R010 05-1990-R004
Other transition pieces are available on request.
DIGITAL PRECISION GAUGE
Su
bj
ec
t t
o
ch
an
ge
 w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
©
 C
op
yr
ig
ht
 D
IL
O
SF6 ACCESSORIES